
BID OPENING & INITIAL TABULATION SHEET 

BID OPENING DATE: March 20,2012 
PROJECT NAME: FOOT & County Wetland Mitigation Project 
PROJECT NUMBER: 2012ERM02 

CONTRACTOR 

BASE BID AMOUNT PG2 $ 

1 ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED PG 3 N 

STATEMENT OF PARTICIPATION 
IN CONTRACTS SUBJECT TO PG 4 N 
NON-DISCRIMINATION CLAUSE 

BID BOND PGs 8-9, POA N 

SBE SCHEDULES 1 , 2 PGs 11-12 N 

TRENCH SAFETY PG 16 N 

LIVING WAGE PG 17 N 

E-VERIFY CERTIFICATION PG20 N 

Note: Tabulation is not official until certified 

$ 

SHEET OF 

Addendum No. 1: Issue Date 3/9/12 

N N N 

N N N 

N N N 

N N N 

N N N 

N N N 

N N N 

BIDS RECORDED BY: ~«'..4'~ 
Demaru Brodbeck 
Senior Secretary 



BID OPENING & INITIAL TABULATION SHEET 
SHEET OF 

BID OPENING DATE: March 20,2012 Addendum No. 1: Issue Date 3/9/12 
PROJECT NAME: FOOT & County Wetland Mitigation Project 
PROJECT NUMBER: 2012ERM02 

CONTRACTOR 

BASE BID AMOUNT PG2 $ $ $ $ 

! ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED PG 3 N y N y N 

STATEMENT OF PARTICIPATION 
IN CONTRACTS SUBJECT TO PG4 N N y N y N 
NON-DISCRIMINATION CLAUSE 

BID BOND PGs 8-9, POA N N y N y N 

SBE SCHEDULES 1 , 2 PGs 11-12 N N y N y N 

TRENCH SAFETY PG 16 N N y N y N 

LIVING WAGE PG 17 N N y N y N 

E-VERIFY CERTIFICATION PG20 N N y N y N 

~~~ BIDS RECEIVED BY: BIDS RECORDED BY: 
Demar Brodbeck 
Senior Secretary 


